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Analysis #:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter

Purity(GC)

Refractive index n20/D
Density (20°C)

Appearance (B107016)

Infrared spectrum
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Certificate of Analysis
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Benzaldehyde dimethyl acetal

1125-88-8
98%
H2405321
B107016

0

393025
Argon charged

Limit Values

98-100 (%)
1.492-1.494
1.017-1.02

Colorless Liquid
Conforms to Structure

Result

98.31%

1.49

1.02

Colorless liquid
Conforms to Structure
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